6420 Benjamin Rd, Suite 3 • Tampa, FL 33634 • Phone: (813) 649-8899
For more information visit our website at https://www.htm-lighting.com
Order Information Example: PSSS30507ZP2ELBC
PSSS Z
Model Height/Shaft/Gauge (Pick One) Color Pole Top Mounting Drill Template Options
4" Square
11 Gauge:
4" Square
7 Gauge:
5" Square
7 Gauge:
PSSS=Straight
Square Steel Pole
10411=10´
12411=12´
14411=14´
16411=16´
18411=18´
20411=20´
10407=10´
12407=12´
14407=14´
16407=16´
18407=18´
20407=20´
25407=25´
10507=10´
12507=12´
14507=14´
16507=16´
18507=18´
20507=20´
22507=22´
25507=25´
28507=28´
30507=30´
Z=Bronze D2=Drilled 2 Sides at
180° with Plugs (1)
D4=Drilled 4 Sides with Plugs (1)
P2=2⅜ x 4"H Tenon
(Leave Blank)=Poles with
P2 Tenon
S=Standard Arm/Accessories
D=Kitty Hawk Arm KH25, KH20
E=Kitty Hawk Arm KH45
C=Custom (Specify)
(Leave Blank)=No Options
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts (2)
LBC=Less Base Cover (3)
Straight Square Steel Poles, 4", 5"
PSSS